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Final Results
Bandera IDPA Jan 2016 Match
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Bandera IDPA Jan 2016 Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 111.93 12. Zane Edwards 46 SSP - SS USA

2 133.99 1. James Beitel 50 SSP S SS USA A04738

3 137.75 11. Michael Killeen 39 SSP SS MM USA A31677

4 144.90 4. Jean Fuentes 32 SSP S SS USA A27904

5 145.82 19. Thomas Durham 19 SSP - NV USA A811426

6 148.61 10. Dan Kiegler 45 SSP S MM USA A49642

7 168.23 21. Capt Jim Whitney 54 SSP SS UN USA

8 177.63 13. Norman Brandt 72 SSP - UN USA A560704

9 178.42 17. Michael Espallargas 75 SSP S UN USA

10 189.79 22. Spencer Durham 36 SSP - NV USA A153477

11 205.13 5. Tomas Fuentes 57 SSP SS MM USA A27903

12 205.38 24. Glenn Meyer 44 SSP S MM USA A19978

13 245.24 2. Carol Beitel 164 SSP L MM USA A128047

14 331.35 20. Richard Shafer 132 SSP S UN USA

15 348.32 16. Karla Pohl 198 SSP L MM USA A974507

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Jan 2016 Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 109.40 8. Christopher D'Arcy 34 ESP S MM USA A813178

2 187.82 9. Wayne Argence 52 ESP SS MM USA A30434

3 249.38 26. Patrick Flores 105 ESP - MM USA A409278

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Jan 2016 Match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 123.17 31. Art McDonough 18 CDP S EX USA A48344

2 145.76 27. Jacob Mcdonough 50 CDP - MM USA A667023

3 166.54 7. Tim Reedy 59 CDP - UN USA A01570

4 234.45 25. Alexander Greve 87 CDP S UN USA

5 334.95 30. Tim Beitel 88 CDP - UN USA A44671

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Jan 2016 Match - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 156.01 3. Phil Torres 47 CCP SS UN USA A20180

2 228.50 15. Lars Edward 87 CCP SS UN USA A13597

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Jan 2016 Match - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 130.42 23. Jim Tackett 23 REV - SS USA A14022

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Jan 2016 Match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 109.40 8. Christopher D'Arcy 34 ESP S MM USA A813178

2 123.17 31. Art McDonough 18 CDP S EX USA A48344

3 133.99 1. James Beitel 50 SSP S SS USA A04738

4 144.90 4. Jean Fuentes 32 SSP S SS USA A27904

5 148.61 10. Dan Kiegler 45 SSP S MM USA A49642

6 178.42 17. Michael Espallargas 75 SSP S UN USA

7 205.38 24. Glenn Meyer 44 SSP S MM USA A19978

8 234.45 25. Alexander Greve 87 CDP S UN USA

9 331.35 20. Richard Shafer 132 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Jan 2016 Match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 137.75 11. Michael Killeen 39 SSP SS MM USA A31677

2 156.01 3. Phil Torres 47 CCP SS UN USA A20180

3 168.23 21. Capt Jim Whitney 54 SSP SS UN USA

4 187.82 9. Wayne Argence 52 ESP SS MM USA A30434

5 205.13 5. Tomas Fuentes 57 SSP SS MM USA A27903

6 228.50 15. Lars Edward 87 CCP SS UN USA A13597

Disqualified (DQ)


